| (OhTA( rlwm *

2nd-3rd Grade:
Earl Tail - earlt@bps.k12.mt.us
Victoria McClellan - victoriam@bps.kl2.nt.us

dth - Sth Grade:
Genevieve Bragg - genevieveB@wbps.k12.mt.us
Andrea Sangray - andreas@bps.k12.mt.us

6th - 8th Grade:
Mistyne Hall - mistyneh@bps.k12.mt.us
Erin Gilham - ering@bps.k12.mt.us

9th - 12th Grade:

Travis Miller - travism@bps.k12.mt.us
Joseph Jessepe - jtjessepe@yahoo.com
Lynnel Bullshoe - lynnelb@bps.k12.mt.us
Tutoring Coordinator:

Heidi Bull Calf - heidibc@bps.k12.mt.us
(406) 338-4380




